L06000695374

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Office Use Only | | | | |

000183036100

08/11/10--01019--014 **25.00

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

T. HAMPTON AUG 1 2 2010 EXAMINER

| The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. | | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| g Fee, of Status & Copy copy is enclosed) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

Г.



Attorneys and Counselors at Law

From the Desk of: Marcus G. Valantasis
 PHONE:
 407-956-1052

 FAX:
 407-218-5095

 EMAIL:
 marcus@cvlawflorida.com

The Plaza, Downtown Orlando 121 South Orange Ave. Suite 1500 Orlando, Florida 32801

Alexander B. Cvercko

Additional Offices in Jacksonville 12620-3 Beach Blvd. #314 Jacksonville, Florida 32246 PHONE: 904-821-8700

Date: August 10, 2010

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

> Re: Vac and Jet Services, LLC CV File No.: 520-001 Document Number: L06000095374

To Whom It May Concern,

Please find enclosed the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Vac and Jet Services, LLC. Please also find enclosed my firms check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee.

If you have any questions or comments whatsoever please do not hesitate to so advise.

Sincerely,

Marcus G. Valantasis MGV/dlp Enclosures

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| Vac and Jet (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Comp</u> (A Florida Limited | Services, LLC pany as it now appears Liability Company) | on our records.) | 10 SIVIS | | | |
|---|---|----------------------|----------------------|--|--|--|
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar Florida document number | ny were filed on | 09/28/2006 | and astinety OF C | | | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : | | | | | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." | | | | | | |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | 10445 Genera | I Drive | | | | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | Orlando, FL 32 | 2824 | | | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | <u>10445 Genera</u> Orlando, FL 32 | 2824 | | | | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: | | | | | | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: Gary A. Goldstein | | | | | | |
| New Registered Office Address: 3518 Broa | New Registered Office Address: 3518 Broadway | | | | | |
| | Enter Florida street address | | ress | | | |
| We | est Palm Beach | , Florida | 33407 | | | |
| | City | | Zip Code | | | |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag | gree to act in this cap | pacity. I further ag | ree to comply with | | | |
| the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and com | plete performance of | t my duties, and I d | im familiar with and | | | |

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

.

| |

| Title | Name | Address | Type of Action | | | | | |
|---------------|--|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| MGRM | Ralph Lembrich | 1519 Arrowhead Trail Enterprise, FL 32725 | Add Remove | | | | | |
| MGRM | Mathew Lembrich | 193 Sunnydale Drive DeBary, FL 32713 | Add 7 Remove | | | | | |
| MGRM | Steven Lembrich | 1690 19th Street Orange City, FL 32763 | _ Add _ 7 Remove | | | | | |
| MGRM | Brownie's Wastewater Solu | 10445 General Drive Orlando, FL 32824 | Add Remove | | | | | |
| | | | Add Remove | | | | | |
| | | | Add Remove | | | | | |
| D. If amendin | g any other information, enter change(s | i) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) | DIVISION OF CORPORATION 10 AUG 11 AMIL: 11 | | | | | |
| Dated | | | ATE ATIONS | | | | | |
| _ | Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member SEE SIGNATURE PAGE | | | | | | | |
| · | Typed or printed name of signce Page 2 of 2 | | | | | | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00

SIGNATURE PAGE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF VAC AND JET SERVICES, LLC

VAC AND JET SERVICES, LLC By: Ralph Lembrich, Managing Member

VAC AND JET SERVICES, LLC

By: Mathew Lembrich, Managing Member

VAC AND JET SERVICES, LLC By: Steven Lembrich, Managing Member

VER SOLUTIONS INC. BROW By

SECRETARY OF STATE VISION OF CORPORATION